

11.05.2018

To,

The Manager
The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
25th Floor, P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street
Mumbai-400001

Subject: Publication of Notice of Board Meeting Stock Code: 517360

Dear Sir

Pursuant to the Regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed the copy of the Notice of Board Meeting published in Financial Express (English) and Avam E-Hind (Hindi) on 11th May, 2018.

Kindly take the above documents on your records.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully

For SBEC Systems (India) Limited

Akanksha Sharma

Company Secretary & Compliance Office

Encl: As Above

CIN No.: L74210DL1987PLC029979

Regd. Office: 1400, Modi Tower, 98 Nehru Place, New Delhi - 110019, Tel.: 42504878, 42504842, Fax: 26293822

E-mail: sbecsystems@rediffmail.com

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

Circle, Vadodara 390 007. ra-Kurla Complex, Mumbai 400 051.

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Friday, 25th May, 2018 inter alia to consider and approve the Audited financial results of the mpany for the quarter and year ended or

The information contained in this notice is also available on the website of the Company i.e. (www.sbecsugar.com) and the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. (www.bseindia.com).

For SBEC Sugar Limited

EMD account

number and name / IFSC Code

A/c No. 0333002100051534

EMD Collection Account,

New Mandi, Muzaffarnagar IFSC Code: PUNB0033300

EMD Collection Account,

New Mandi, Muzaffarnaga

IFSC Code: PUNB0033300

Nodal Officer

S/d Authorised Officer For ICICI Bank Limited

online is 08-06-2018 up to 4.00 PM

Money Date & Time of E-Auction Bid increase amount

(5-5 minutes) auto extension

https://pnbindia.biz

11-06-2018, 1 PM to 2 PM on

(5-5 minutes) auto extension

https://pnbindia.biz

11-06-2018, 3 PM to 4 PM on

(5-5 minutes) auto extension

https://pnbindia.biz

platform provided at the Web Portal (https://pnbindia.biz)

11-06-2018, 11 AM to 12 Noon on Rs. 1,00,000/- Sh. Mohan Lal

e Office: 68, Kambal Wala Bagh, w Mandi, Muzaffarnagar (U.P.)

Security Interest Act, 2002 (No.54 of 2002) Whereas, the Authorized Officer of Bank has ules 2002 in the following loan account with right to self the same on "AS IS WHERE IS nepay the dues the under signed in exercise of power conferred under Section 13(12) of

Rs. 1,00,000

Authorised Officer

8171979219

Meena

8171979219

Rs. 1,00,000/- Sh. Mohan Lal A/c No. 0333002100051534

Niyaz Nabi

Showkat Ahmad

Kaloo

Mohammad Amin Mir

ints towards the facility against gold borrowers have failed to repay their nents on May 21, 2018. In the event ned borrower and if there is a deficit spriate legal proceedings. IGICI Bank ilmation. Further, ICICI Bank reserves

an A/C No. Customer Name 0605000033 Ghulam Nabi Sheikh

inch Name: Srinagar - Jehangir

ranch Name: Srinagar - Karan

Nagar

1 12:30 pm to 3:30 pm on May 21.

does not get completed on the same lions. If the customer is deceased, all

Chowk

2805000007

2805000278

2705000110

2705000055

18.00

Lac

10.70

Lac

21.00

Lac

SBEC SUGAR LIMITED CIN: L15421UP1991PLC019160 Regd. Office: Village Loyan Malakpur, Teh. Baraut, Dist. Baghpat, U.P. Fmail: investors@shecsugar.com Website: www.sbecsugar.com

31st March, 2018.

By Order of the Board

Shobit Nehra Place: New Delhi Company Secretary & Compliance Officer Dated: 10.05.2018

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.



ENGINEERING PROJECTS (INDIA) LTD. (A Govt. of India Enterprise) NIT No: DLI/CON/686A/625

Notice Inviting e-Tender for the work of "Construction of G+7 RCC Framed Structure tenements blocks with Bus bar rooms including internal water supply, sanitary, electrifications works in Chennai near Perumbakkam Phase-II-Reach-II-

Balance work".

Estimated Cost : ₹ 16.47 Crs.

Completion Period : 06 Months

For details please visit EPI's Website: www.engineeringprojects.com & CPP Portal: www.eprocure.gov.in For Online submission: TCIL Portal fips://www.tcil-india-electronictender.com

SBEC SYSTEMS (INDIA) LIMITED CIN: L74210DL1987PLC029979 Regd. Office: 1400 Modi Tower, 98, Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019. Email: sbecsystems@rediffmail.com Website: www.sbecsystems.com NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Monday, 21st May, 2018 inter alia to conside and approve the Audited financial results of the Company for the quarter and year ended or 31st March. 2018.

The information contained in this notice is also available on the website of the Company i.e (www.sbecsystems.com) and the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. (www.bseindia.com)

By Order of the Board For SBEC Systems (India) Limited Sd/-

Akanksha Sharma Place: New Delhi Company Secretary & Dated: 10.05.2018 Compliance Office

Housing & Urban D velopment Corporation Limited
(A Gow of India Enterprise)

CIN:L748990L1970G01009276

Regd. Office: HUDCO Bhawan, Core-7A, India Habitat Centre, Lodhi Road, New Delth-110 003. Tel. (EPABX)+011-24649610, 24648196

Fax No.: +91-(011)24615343, 24625306, Website: www.hudco.org

TENDER NOTICE
Housing & Urban Development Corporation Limited invites tenders for (1) Website Hosting & Corporate E-mail Solution. (2) Renewal of Oracle ATS. For further details please visit our website www.hudco.org & Government Website http://eprocure.gov.in All further information in this regard shall be published on Website only

Corporation Bank

(A Premier Public Sector Bunk)

Zonal Office- Delhi North, Second Floor, Falz Road-1, New Delhi — 110005,
Ph. No.011-28754615, 28754642

Email Id: dlirec@corpbank.co.in Website — www.corpbank.com

CORRIGENDUM

This is in reference to the advertisement published in Financial Express and Jansatta dated 20.04.2018 for Mega e Auction Sale Notice in which the property of M/s Baluja Plast Prop. Shyam Baluja of Gujranwala Town Branch was put for e-auction to be held on 24.05.2018. We are withdrawing account from the e-auction. All other accounts/details/terms & Conditions will remain unchanged.

Authorised Officer, Corporation Bank

TAL BANK OF COMMERCE
(A Government of India Undertaking)
LAW CLUSTER OFFICE, Faridabad, Neelam Chowk, NIT, Faridabad-121002, (Haryana)
Phone: (0129) 2415525 E-mail: rrl_7622@obc.co.in

statutory dues etc - NIL. 3. The auction sale will be online through e-Auction portal ons of E-Auction, please visit the Bank website www.pnbindia.biz, www.pnbindia.in, ncluding 10% of EMD deposited) of the Sale amount immediately to the account. 7. The use the default in payment of the remaining 75% of the Sale amount within the prescribed rwhich it may be subsequently sold. 3. The bidders shall improve their offer in multiple of ded for 5 minutes. 9. Nodal Officer reserves the right to accept any or reject all bids, if not whatsoever and his decision in this regard shall be final. 10. The captioned IPs can be

2A) AND SUB RULE (6) OF RULE 8 OF THE SARFAESI ACT, 2002 (AND AMMENDED ACT

) POSSESSION NOTICE (for immovable property)

ad Officer of Oriental Bank of Commerce under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Act, 2002 and in exercise of the powers conferred under section 13 (12) read with Rule 3 of 002, issued a demand notice on below mentioned dates, calling upon the below ntioned in the notice within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice

unt. Notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned ribed herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under section 13(4) of the

al is hereby cautioned not to deal with the properties and the dealing with the properties of Commerce for an amount mentioned in the notice.

ed to provisions of sub - section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to

Description of The Immovable Properties

)ate

Description of the Immovable Property

ORIENT BELL LIMITED

Regd. Off.: 8, Industrial Area, Sikandrabad - 203 205 (U.P.) Corp. Off.: Iris House, 16, Business Centre, Nangal Raya, New Delhi - 110 046 CIN: L14101UP1977PLC021546, Tel.: +91-11-47119100, Fax: +91-11-28521273 Email: customercare@orientbell.com, Website: www.oblcorp.com

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given, pursuant to Regulation 47 (1) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Monday, the 21" day of May, 2018 at New Delhi, to interalia, consider and approve the Audited Financial Results for the Quarter/year ended 31.03.2018 and to consider and recommend Dividend to the members for the Financial Year 2017-18, if any

Further details in connection with this notice are available on website of the company at www.oblcorp.com and also on the Websites of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com).

orientbel Place: New Delhi Date - 10 05 2018

Yogesh Mendiratta

For Orient Bell Limited

सैनी समाज के तमाम संगठनों ने पीड़ित परिवार से मिल दिया अपना सहयोग

अहि ब्यरों, रुडकी। सैनी समाज के तमाम सामाजिक संगठन भगवानपुर के लव्वा गांव निवासी प्रभावित परिवार की मदद करने के लिए आगे आये और प्रतिनिधि मण्डल के रूप में गांव में पहुंचकर पीड़ित परिवार से मिलें और उन्हें संयक्त रूप से अपना सहयोग प्रदान किया। प्रतिनिधि मंडल में सैनी धर्मशाला के संरक्षक रतिराम शास्त्री, लोकतांत्रिक जनमोर्चा के संयोजक सभाष सैनी. उकांद नेता राजकुमार सैनी, स्कॉलर्स एकेडमी डॉ. श्याम सिंह नाग्यान, समय सिंह सैनी, सुरेंद्र कुमार सैनी, ताराचंद सैनी एडवोकेट, कांग्रेस नेता आशीष सैनी, कांग्रेस नेता रविकांत सैनी ने संयुक्त रूप से समाज द्वारा एकत्रित 1,30,000 रुपये पीडित परिवार को सौंपे। वहीं ज्योतिबा फूले धर्मशाला समिति रुड़की ने 11000, सैनी जागृति मिशन, रुड़की 11000, ताराचंद सैनी एडवोकेट 11000, श्याम सिंह नाग्यान, रुडकी 10000. जयपाल सिंह सैनी सेवानिवत्त सैन्य अधिकारी रुड़की 11000, करण सिंह सैनी बाजूहेड़ी 11000, इसम सिंह सैनी, प्रेम राजपुर रुड़की 11000, करमपाल सैनी रुडकी 5100, किशन सिंह सैनी, शेरपुर 5100, श्रीमती राजकली पत्नी रतिराम शास्त्री 5100. डॉ. चंद्रशेखर ग्रोवर 5100, राम सिंह

ोगिताओं के स्कृटी प्रदान की

है उनको आगे आने के लिए प्रेरणा देनी होगी साथ ही जिन संसाधनों की जनपद में कमी है उन्हें पूर्ण करने का प्रयास किया जायेगा। भाजपा जिलाध्यक्ष गोविन्द पिलख्वाल ने विजेता प्रतिभागियों को शुभकामनायें देते हुए कहा कि उन्हें आगे भी अपना प्रदर्शन जारी रखते हुए जनपद का नाम ऊँचा रखने की कोशिश करनी चाहिए। आज के इस कार्यक्रम में राज्य स्तरीय अण्डर-19 बालक एवं बालिका की 800 मी. दौड प्रतियोगिता में विजय प्रतिभागियों को विकास भवन परिसर में मा. विधानसभा उपाध्यक्ष रघुनाथ सिंह चौहान एवं जिलाधिकारी इवा आशीष श्रीवास्तव, मख्य विकास अधिकारी मयर दीक्षित एवं भाजपा जिलाध्यक्ष गोविन्द पिलख्वाल द्वारा संयक्त रूप से प्रस्कार वितरण किया गया। जिसमें हीरो मोटो कार्प के सहयोग से कल 11 विजेता प्रतिभागियों को स्कटी प्रदान की गयी।

0

सैनी पूर्व राज्य मंत्री 5000, मुकेश सैनी, एकता गैस सर्विस २१००, समय सिंह सैनी नेहरू नगर 2200, सुरेंद्र कुमार सैनी 2200, डॉ. विनय सैनी 2000, अशोक सैनी शेरपुर 2100, सुभाष सैनी पत्रकार, लोजमो 1100, कबूल सिंह सैनी 1100, धर्मवीर सैनी मीरपुर 1100, रविंद्र सैनी रावली महदूद 1100, अजय सैनी निजामपुर 1100, कैप्टन नरेंद्र सैनी रुडकी 1100, प्रवीण सैनी टेलर 1100, कुंवरपाल प्रधान नागल 1100, राजेश सैनी, शिक्षक सलेमपुर 2500, रवि कांत सैनी कृष्णा नगर 1100, राजेश सैनी सैनी टायर हाउस 1100, विजेंदर पुत्र लाल सिंह सालियर 1100, अरुण सैनी शेरपुर 500, संदीप सैनी अहमदपुर ग्रंट 500, यशपाल सैनी 'नीटू' प्रधान अहमदपुर ग्रंट 500, रॉबिन सैनी सीधड़ 500, अमित सैनी सीधड़ 500, प्रदीप सैनी सीधड़ 500, श्रीयन्त सैनी अहमदपुर ग्रंट 500 का सहयोग रहा तथा साथ ही सैनी समाज के तमाम

एसबीईसी शुगर लिमिटेड

CIN: L15421DL1991PLC019160 पंजी.कार्यालय:गांव लोयन मलक पुर,तहसील बड़ौत,जिला बागपत,यू.पी. र्ड-मेल: investors@sbecsugar.com वे: www.sbecsugar.com

सचना

मेबी (मचीबद प्रतिजापत्र एवं प्रकरीकरण आवश्यकताएं) अधिनियम 2015, अधिनियम, 29 पर्दे अधिनियम 47 के अनुसार एतदहारा सर्वसाधारण को सूचना दी जाती है कि कंपनी के निदेशकों की बैठक शुक्रवार 25 मई, 20182018 को होगी। जिसमें अन्य बातों के अलावा 31 मार्च, 2018 को समाप्त तिमाही और वर्ष के जांचे हुए वित्तीय परिणामों पर विचार एवं अनुमोदन होगा।

इस सूचना की जानकारी कंपनी की वेबसाइट (www.sbecsugar.com) और स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वैबसाइट (www.bseindia.com) पर भी

> बोर्ड के आदेश से कृते एसबीईसी शुगर लिपिटेड

स्थानः नई दिल्ली

हस्ताक्षर शोबित नेहरा कंपनी सचिव व अनुपालन अधिकारी

एसबीईसी सिस्टम्स(इंडिया) लिमिटेड

मीआईएन : एल74210डीएल 1987 पीएलमी029979 पंजीकृत कार्यालय :1400, मोदी टॉवर,98,नेहरू प्लेम, नई दिल्ली-110019

इं-मेल: sbecsystems@rediffmail.com वेबसाइटः www.sbecsystems.com

सेबी (सुचीबद्ध प्रतिज्ञापत्र एवं प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) अधिनियम 2015, अधिनियम, 29 पढ़ें अधिनियम 47 के अनुसार एतदहारा सर्वसाधारण को सूचना दी जाती है कि कंपनी के निदेशकों की बैठक सोमवार 21 मई, 2018 को होगी। जिसमें अन्य बातों के अलावा 31 मार्च, 2018 को समाप्त तिमाही और वर्ष के जांचे हुए वितीय परिणामों पर विचार एवं अनुमोदन होगा।

इस सूचना की जानकारी कंपनी की वेबसाइट (www.sbecsystems.com) और स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वैबसाइट (www.bseindia.com) पर भी उपलब्ध है।

बोर्ड के आदेश के अनुसार कृते एसबीईसी सिस्टप्स (इंडिया) लिपिटेड हस्ता/

स्थानः नई दिल्ली নিছি: 10.05.2018

आकांक्षा शर्मा कंपनी सचिव व अनुपालन अधिकारी

गणमान्य लोगों ने पीडित परिवार को भरोसा दिया कि भविष्य में भी सैनी समाज उनके साथ खड़ा है और हर संभव मदद करेगा तथा साथ ही कहा कि बच्चों की शिक्षा-दीक्षा में धन की कमी आड़े नहीं आने दी जायेगी। पीडित परिवार के बच्चों को शिक्षा के क्षेत्र में आगे बढ़ाने का

PUBLIC NOTICE

काम किया जायेगा।

Be at known to public at large that my client Smt. SarojBala Wife of late Sh. MukeshMurari Arya House No. G-35, Gali Post Office No.13, WaliGali, 3rd Pusta, Jagjeet Nagar, Delhi, has disinherited and disowned her sons namely (i) Sh. Tarun Kumar and his wife Smt. Sonia and (ii) Sh. Amit Kumar and his wife Smt. Urvashi, from all her moveable and immoveable properties. She has no concern whatsoever with their activities that they shall be doing in future or whatever they have done in past. Anybody dealing with them shall be doing so at their own costs and risks and my client shall not be responsible in any manner whatsoever.

(VLIENDER KUMAR) ADVOCATE

मीआईएन: एल६७१२० दीएल१९९२ पीएलमी ०४८९८

ऊर्जा ग्लोबल लिमिटेड

वेबसाइट : www. urjaglobal.in पंजीकृत कार्यालय : ऑफिस नं. 915, पर्ल ओमेक्स टॉबर 2, नेताजी सुभाष प्लेस,पीतमपुरा,दिल्ली-110034

सेबी (सूचीबद्ध प्रतिज्ञापत्र एवं प्रकटीकरण आवश्यक्ताएं) अधिनियम, 2015 के अधिनियम 47 के साथ पढ़ें अधिनियम 33 के अनुसार एतदद्वारा सूचना दी जाती है कि 31 मार्च 2018 को समाज वर्ष और निमारी के लिए अन्य वातों के साथ अंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों पर विचार करने मंजूरी लेने के लिए शनिवार, 26 मई, 2018 को प्रात:11.00 बजे एम/एस ऊर्जा ग्लोबल लिमिटेड के बोर्ड डायरेक्टरों की तय बैठक कपनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय पर आयोजित होगी। यह सूचना कंपनी की वेबसाइट : www. uriaglobal.in और स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइटwww. bseindia.com व www. nseindia.com पर भी उपलब्ध है।

कृते ऊर्जा ग्लोबल लिमिटेड हस्ताक्षर/-समित बंसल

कंपनी सचिव

स्थान : नई दिल्ली तिथि : 10.05.2018

PUBLIC NOTICE

It is informed that my client Sh.Jage Ram S/o Late Sh.Jee Ram R/o H.No.152, Village Hastsal, P.O. Uttam Nagar, New Delhi-110059, has severed all his relations with his son Inderjeet and his wife Smt.Malti and disowned them from all moveable immoveable properties. My client shall not be responsible for any acts and deeds of her disowned son and daughter in law, henceforth.

RAKESH KUMAR ADVOCATE

सार्वजनिक स्वना

सर्व साधारण को सुचित किया जाता है कि मेरी मुवक्किलों श्री श्यामबीर सिंह पत्र श्री सरनाम सिंह एव श्रीमती ओमवती पत्नी श्री श्यामबीर सिंह निवासीगण मकान नं. 99, गली नं. 1, प्रेम विहार, नंगली डेयरी, नजफगढ, नई दिल्ली 110043 ने अपने पुत्र रिव पुत्र व पुत्रवधु श्रीमती मिथलेश पत्नी श्री रिव एवं अरूण कुमार पुत्र श्री वीरपाल सिंह पता- ग्राम व पोस्ट कुन्ढार, जिला कासगंज, उत्तर प्रदेश को उनके अभद्र व्यवहार व नियंत्रण में न होने के कारण अपनी समस्त चल एवं अचल समपत्ति से बेदखल कर दिये है। तथा उपरोक्त पुत्र व पुत्रवधु एवं अरूण कमार से मेरे मवक्किलों ने अपने सारे सम्बन्ध विच्छेद कर लिये हैं। क्योंकि उपरोक्त रवि एवं मिथलेश ने मेरी पूत्री रानी की शादी में समस्त रिश्तेदारों के सामने गाली गलोच और बदतमीजी की थी और मेरी पुत्रवधु मिथलेश ने धमकी दी थी तम अपना मकान मेरे नाम कर दो नहीं तो आत्महत्या कर लुंगी। अब मेरे मुवक्किलों का उपरोक्त पुत्र एवं पुत्रवधु एवं अरूण कुमार से कोई सबंध नहीं रहा है और यदि भविष्य में उपरोक्त पुत्र व पुत्रवधु व अरूण कुमार के साथ कोई व्यक्ति लेन देन करेगा तो वो व्यक्ति स्वयं का जोखिम उठायेगा। इसमें मेरे मुवक्किलों की कोई जिम्मेदारी नहीं होगी

> प्रमोद कुमार गुप्ता अधिवक्ता

चैम्बर नं.633 जिला न्यायालय, द्वारका कोर्ट सेक्टर-10, द्वारका नई दिल्ली मो. नं. 9313527989